2024 Ledges G

olf Club Calendar

DATE

TIME

[ EVENT NOTES

April Events

Thursday, April 25

Tee Times - 9:00

Season Kickoff Senior Scramble

Saturday, April 27

Tee Times

Members Pick Your Partner

Suinday, April 28

7:30

9 Best Ball - 9 Scramble - 9 Chapman

Sunday, April 28

Tee Closes 3PM

Monday, April 29

Course Closed

SPRING GREENS AERATION

Tuesday, April 30

Course Closed

May

Events

Saturday, May 18

10AM to 2PM

TITLEIST FITTING

Sunday, May 19

Tee Times - 7:00

May Two Man - format TBA

Tuesday, May 21

Course Closed

GCSA Tournament

Thursday, May 23

4:00 - 7:00

Summer Kickoff - Music on Deck - Eric Fernald

Tuesday, May 28

Tee Times

Ledges League Starts

Thursday, May 30

Tee Times - 9:00

Senior League Begins

June Events

Thursday, June 6

Tee Times - 5:00

| Ladies League Begins

Saturday, June 8

Sunday, June 9

Tee Times 7:00

2T Championship
Red Tee - Saturday Black Tee - Sunday

TBD

TAYLORMADE FITTING

Sunday, June 23

Tee Times - 6:30

June Two Man - Blind Stableford

Tuesday, June 25

Course Opens @ 2PM

Corporate Outing

Thursday, June 27

4:00 - 7:00

Music on Deck - Plaid Dads

Sunday, June 30

10:00 - 2:00

PING CLUB FITTING EVENT

July

Events

Thursday, July 4

Tee Times - 7:00

Red/White/Blue Skins Game

Saturday, July 6

Flag Tournament

Sunday, July 7

10AM to 2PM

CALLAWAY FITTING

Saturday, July 13

Tee Times - 7:00

Donegan Cup

Sunday, July 14

Tee Times - 7:00

Saturday - 6 Hole Matches; Sunday - 9 Hole Matches

Thursday, June 18

4:00 - 7:00

Music on Deck - Dave Gerard

Sunday, July 21

Tee Times - 7:00

July Two Man - Format TBA

August Events

Saturday, August 3

Tee Times 7AM

Member/Member

Sunday, August 4

Tee Times 7AM

Member/Member

Monday, August 5

Course Closed

ECC Tournament

Thursday, August 15

Course Closed

York Football Tournament

Friday, August 16

Course Closed

Course Closes at Noon Par 3 at 4PM

Saturday, August 17

Course Closed

LEDGES INVITATIONAL

Sunday, August 18

Course Closed

Monday, August 19

Course Closed

Fall Greens Aeration

Tuesday, August 20

Course Closed

Wednesday, August 21

Course Closed

Sunday, August 24

Tee Times - 7:00

August Two Man - Format TBA (3PM Tee Closure)

Thursday, August 29

4:00 - 7:00

Music on the Deck - Seth Weete/Kelly Hogan

Septem

ber Events

Wednesday, September 4

Tee Open 12PM

NE Senior Amateur Qualifier

Monday, September 9

Tee Open 2PM

MSGA Pro-AM

Saturday, September 14

Club Championship

Sunday, September 15

Wednesday, September 18

Course Opens @12:30

Seacoast Golf Outing

Thursday, September 19

9:00 Shotgun

Senior Red Tee Scramble

Sunday, September 22

Tee Times - 7:30

September Two Man - Format TBA

Saturday, September 28

Ledges Ryder Cup

Sunday, September 29

Ledges Ryder Cup

October Events

Tuesday, October 1

Course Closed

Nourish Tournament

Thursday, October 3

Senior Black Tee Scramble

Monday, October 14

Course Closed

B1G Tournament

Friday, October 18

3:00 Shotgun
5.00

Three Club Members
Member Appreciation

Sunday, October 20

October Two Man - TBD

Sunday, October 27

Tee Times 7:30

Red Tee Skins Game

Thursday, October 31

Senior Play With the Pro Shop Scramble

November Events

Saturday, November 2

COURSE CLOSED

BLACK TEE SCRAMBLE

Monday, November 4

COURSE CLOSED

Employee Hard Rock Classic

Closing Sunday

10:30 Shotgun

Two Man Member Scramble




